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Karl Lumi

Tanel Reismann
Indrek Kalvet
Hendrik Lepik
Maicel Uibo

Deniss TSernobajev
Mikk Meerents
Ramon Kaju

Siim Kroonmée
Janek Oiglane

Kaarel Joevali
Juhan Kilumets
Andre Ankru
Martin Sisas
Romet Mihkels
Jakob GoroSko
Tarmo Riitmuru
Jaanus Suvi
Soren JB6o6ras
Rauno Liitméae

Taavi TSernjavski
Madis Naaber

Rainer Meema

Georg Vladimirov
Karel Kéos

Taavet Richter
Andres Raja

Jaak Joonas Uudmée
Herkki Leemet

Raiko Veisberg

Rando Tamm

Allan Kaarli Murumets
Tonis Voitka

Kaijo Killing

Andri Leppik

Artur Zuzjonok

Ranno Koorep
Railand Liiv

Markus Leemet
Gerret Kivirand

Ramo Kask

Siim Sander Teesalu
Egon Vaiksaar
Tanel Visnap

Marko Lauri

Priit Koort

Marek Kaldméae
Jorgen Nirgi
Anthony Enden
Madis Upan

04.04.85 Tallinna SS Kalev
25.02.92 Individuaalvdistleja

04.04.89 Tartu U. ASK
18.04.90 Audentese SK
27.12.92 Pdlva KJK
03.02.90 Audentese SK
26.07.91 KIK TIPP

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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19.02.73 Individuaalvdistleja va

17.05.92 KJK Vike
25.04.94 Audentese SK

08.01.90 Audentese SK
15.10.89 SK Leksi 44
27.05.89

11.02.89 Audentese SK
10.08.83 SK Altius
03.10.92 SK Pdltsamaa
31.01.86 KJS Sakala
15.05.80 KJK Jarvala
03.08.92 Kuusalu SK
24.01.94 KJK Saare

04.03.95 Kuusalu SK
19.03.94 Tartu U. ASK

01.03.93 Rocca al Mare KSK

24.02.89 KJK Vike

19.12.95 KJK Léunaldvi
25.07.95 Tartu SS Kalev
02.06.82 KJK Ldunaldvi

va
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N
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06.04.94 Rocca al Mare KSK 112k

05.01.88 KJK Saare
09.12.82 SS Marathon

07.07.93 Pélva KIK
01.02.94 Tartu U. ASK
01.09.90 EMU SK
09.04.90 SK Altius
14.06.95 KJS Sakala
19.06.90

24.01.90 Tartu U. ASK
19.06.96 KJIK Vike
22.08.93 SK Leksi 44
10.01.93 Pélva KIK

13.07.89 SK Leksi 44
28.02.93

07.02.95 SK Leksi 44
23.09.92 SK Maret-Sport
27.04.94 KJIK Hiiker
19.03.85 Laanemaa KJIK
12.12.90

29.09.92 KJK Vike
11.11.87

19.10.89 Audentese SK

mj
mj
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10v

10v

10v
10v

10v

10v

10v

10v

10v

10v
10v

10v
10v

10v
10v
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Kohila
Paikuse
Valmiera
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn
Kuusalu
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tallinn
Rakvere
Voru
Viljandi
Viljandi
Tartu
Helsingi
Tari
Rakvere
Siauliai

Siauliai
Tartu
Tallinn
Rakvere
Valga
Siauliai
Rakvere
Tallinn
Kérdla
Kose

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Paikuse
Viljandi
Kohila

Tartu

Valga
Tartu/Tamme
Siauliai

Tallinn
Malaga
Peraaru
Rakvere
Kérdla
Haapsalu
Tdstamaa
Rakvere
Paikuse
Paikuse

02.09.12
30.06.12
08.06.12
17.06.12
20.06.12
29.05.12
20.06.12
04.08.12
22.07.12
17.06.12

20.06.12
28.07.12
11.08.12
02.06.12
25.07.12
05.09.12
27.06.12
19.06.12
05.06.12
19.05.12

19.05.12
05.06.12
12.07.12
21.06.12
06.07.12
19.05.12
18.09.12
23.05.12
03.06.12
10.06.12

17.06.12
17.06.12
17.06.12
30.06.12
25.07.12
02.09.12
05.09.12
06.07.12
23.08.12
19.05.12

20.06.12
05.05.12
07.07.12
17.05.12
22.05.12
09.06.12
09.06.12
17.06.12
30.06.12
30.06.12



1.85 Kristjan Kull 02.06.88 KJS Sakala 5 Rakvere 22.07.12
1.85 Martin GristSuk 10.02.97 Audentese SK pb 10v Rakvere 28.07.12
1.85 Gert Valdsalu 15.11.95 KJK Jarvala 1 Tari 01.09.12



